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Under 14 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Preliminary   FINAL   Overall    Team  

1  (58)  Morel Melitine FRA    -14 F 1,00/52/11.25 0,00/52/11.25 1000,00 1000,00 
2  (97)  Niahotskaya Yelizaveta *IWF    -14 F 2,00/52/12.00 4,00/52/12.00 930,23   
3  (62)  Cosgrove Isabel GBR    -14 F 1,50/52/12.00 3,50/52/12.00 918,60  918,60 
4  (95)  Kazelskaya Nadzeya *IWF    -14 F 3,00/52/12.00 2,50/52/12.00 906,98   
5  (132)  Popova Mariia UKR    -14 F 3,00/52/12.00 2,00/52/12.00 906,98  906,98 
6  (16)  Jelinek Rosa AUT    -14 F 2,00/52/12.00 1,50/52/12.00 883,72  883,72 
7  (76)  Leonhardt Maja GER    -14 F 3,50/52/13.00 4,50/52/13.00 802,33  802,33 
8  (92)  Zisopoulou Styliani GRE    -14 F 4,00/52/13.00 4,00/52/13.00 790,70  790,70 
9  (122)  Enestrom Kajsa SWE    -14 F 3,00/52/13.00

(Tie break: 2,00/52/13.00)
3,00/52/13.00 767,44  767,44 

10  (27)  Vermeulen Lucia BEL    -14 F 3,00/52/13.00
(Tie break: 2,00/52/13.00)

2,50/52/14.25   767,44 

11  (6)  Graham Scarlett ITA    -14 F 3,00/52/13.00
(Tie break: 3,00/52/13.00)

3,00/46 767,44  767,44 

12  (18)  Pfaller Magdalena AUT    -14 F 4,00/52/13.00 DNS 790,70  790,70 
13  (98)  Vernikouskaya Maryia *IWF    -14 F 3,00/52/13.00

(Tie break: 1,50/52/13.00)
767,44   

14  (127)  Dryha Emiliia UKR    -14 F 2,50/52/13.00 755,81  755,81 
15  (2)  Boldini Bianca Maria ITA    -14 F 2,00/52/13.00 744,19  744,19 
16  (78)  Miserok Nina GER    -14 F 1,00/52/13.00 720,93  720,93 
16  (59)  Nael Tessa FRA    -14 F 1,00/52/13.00 720,93  720,93 
18  (119)  Schuster Sofia SVK    -14 F 2,00/52/14.25 604,65  604,65 
18  (47)  Suarez Riesco Simoneta ESP    -14 F 2,00/52/14.25   604,65 
20  (49)  Makynen Mariela FIN    -14 F 0,50/52/14.25   569,77 
21  (87)  Ntoima Ilektra GRE    -14 F 5,00/52/16.00 534,88  534,88 
21  (48)  Zarauz Cristina ESP    -14 F 5,00/52/16.00   534,88 
23  (56)  Le Forestier Maelys FRA    -14 F 2,00/52/16.00 465,12  465,12 
24  (38)  Theerova Ella CZE    -14 F 0,50/52/16.00   430,23 
25  (118)  Schuster Sarah SVK    -14 F 3,00/46   69,77 
26  (113)  Thorens Nina SUI    -14 F 1,50/46   34,88 

Under 14 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Preliminary   FINAL   Overall    Team  

1  (131)  Mykhailichenko Mykhailo UKR    -14 M 0,50/55/10.75 1,50/55/10.75 1000,00 1000,00 
2  (10)  Schonauer Alessandro ITA    -14 M 0,50/55/11.25 4,00/55/11.25   929,29 
3  (65)  Coster Harley GBR    -14 M 5,50/55/11.25 3,50/55/11.25 959,60  959,60 
3  (80)  Wild Theo GER    -14 M 0,50/55/11.25 3,50/55/11.25   919,19 
5  (109)  Simoes Francisco Jose POR    -14 M 2,50/55/12.00 1,00/55/11.25   868,69 
6  (60)  Saunier Thimote *FRA    -14 M 2,00/55/11.25 0,00/55/11.25    
7  (121)  Donnerstal Isak SWE    -14 M 4,50/55/12.00 2,50/55/12.00 818,18  818,18 
8  (112)  Fasel Luca SUI    -14 M 2,00/55/12.00 2,00/55/12.00 767,68  767,68 
8  (89)  Perdikaris Leonidas GRE    -14 M 4,50/55/13.00

(Tie break: 4,00/55/13.00)
2,00/55/12.00   767,68 

10  (123)  Hansson Ricky SWE    -14 M 2,00/55/12.00 0,00/55/12.00 767,68  767,68 
11  (33)  Koleilat Dany CZE    -14 M 4,00/55/12.00 5,50/55/13.00   808,08 
12  (57)  Maumy Emil *FRA    -14 M 1,00/55/12.00 3,50/55/13.00    
13  (75)  Kuhne Lars GER    -14 M 4,50/55/13.00

(Tie break: 2,00/55/13.00)
696,97  696,97 

14  (19)  Sassmann Paul AUT    -14 M 3,50/55/13.00   676,77 
15  (40)  Vesely Tobias CZE    -14 M 3,00/55/13.00   666,67 
16  (83)*  Dimoudias Konstantinos *GRE    -14 M 2,50/55/13.00    
16  (94)  Ivanou Fiodar *IWF    -14 M 2,50/55/13.00 656,57   
18  (24)  Hardy Camille BEL    -14 M 2,00/55/13.00   646,46 
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      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Preliminary   FINAL   Overall    Team  

18  (91)  Silvestros Philippos GRE    -14 M 2,00/55/13.00 646,46  646,46 
20  (67)  Elliott Jimmy GBR    -14 M 1,50/55/13.00 636,36  636,36 
21  (42)  Thiel-Gronbech Sander DEN    -14 M 0,50/55/13.00 616,16  616,16 
22  (96)  Mashchenka Ivan *IWF    -14 M 0,00/55/13.00 606,06   
23  (50)  Conte Lubin FRA    -14 M 5,00/55/14.25 585,86  585,86 
24  (101)  Austras Vincentas LTU    -14 M 0,50/55/14.25   494,95 
25  (129)  Hnatenko Mykhailo UKR    -14 M 5,50/55/16.00 474,75  474,75 
26  (107)  Sleszynski Maksymilian POL    -14 M 3,25/55/16.00 429,29  429,29 
27  (4)  D'Agostino Ethan ITA    -14 M 5,00/55/18.25   343,43 
28  (61)  Carrington Buddy GBR    -14 M 4,00/49 80,81  80,81 
29  (46)  Roy Martinez Max ESP    -14 M DNS    

Under 17 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Preliminary   FINAL   Overall    Team  

1  (25)  Sole Ines BEL    -17 F 3,00/55/12.00 1,00/55/11.25  1000,00 
2  (9)  Saracco Vittoria *ITA    -17 F 2,50/55/12.00 4,00/55/12.00    
3  (32)  Kmentova Klaudie CZE    -17 F 2,00/55/13.00

(Tie break: 2,00/55/13.00)
3,50/55/12.00   918,60 

4  (12)  Serafica Margherita ITA    -17 F 1,50/55/12.00 2,00/55/12.00 1000,00  883,72 
5  (125)  Ronnerfors Tuva-Lisa SWE    -17 F 1,50/55/12.00 1,50/55/12.00 986,84  872,09 
6  (15)  Hafner Katharina AUT    -17 F 0,00/55/12.00 1,00/55/12.00 973,68  860,47 
7  (41)  Jacobsen Maise DEN    -17 F 2,00/55/13.00

(Tie break: 2,00/55/13.00)
3,50/55/13.00 881,58  779,07 

8  (51)  Duverger Marie-Lou FRA    -17 F 3,00/55/13.00 3,00/55/13.00 868,42  767,44 
9  (31)  Cajzlova Katerina CZE    -17 F 1,00/55/12.00 2,50/55/13.00 973,68  860,47 

10  (5)  Graham Michela ITA    -17 F 3,00/55/13.00 1,00/55/13.00 868,42  767,44 
11  (93)  Zisopoulou Vasiliki GRE    -17 F 4,00/55/13.00 0,50/55/13.00   790,70 
12  (8)*  Ruffier Ginevra *ITA    -17 F 5,00/55/13.00 DNS    
13  (124)  Olsson Marta SWE    -17 F 2,00/55/13.00

(Tie break: 1,00/55/13.00)
842,11  744,19 

14  (105)  Van Bergen Sofie NED    -17 F 2,00/55/13.00
(Tie break: 5,25/55/14.25)

842,11  744,19 

15  (37)*  Theerova Alzbeta *CZE    -17 F 2,00/55/13.00
(Tie break: 4,00/55/14.25)

   

16  (104)  Korsten Dominique NED    -17 F 1,00/55/13.00 815,79  720,93 
17  (108)  Nobre Guedes Ana POR    -17 F 3,00/55/14.25   627,91 
17  (99)  Purina Anna LAT    -17 F 3,00/55/14.25   627,91 
19  (106)  Rolak Maria POL    -17 F 0,50/55/14.25   569,77 
20  (111)  Chandrasekharan Ayla SUI    -17 F 2,50/55/16.00   476,74 
21  (84)  Glyka Chara Sotiria GRE    -17 F 2,00/55/16.00 526,32  465,12 
22  (79)  Wenzel Leny GER    -17 F 1,50/55/16.00 513,16  453,49 
23  (82)  Zippel Maxi GER    -17 F 4,50/55/18.25 434,21  383,72 
24  (88)*  Papadaki Katerina *GRE    -17 F 3,50/55/18.25    
25  (14)  Beyrer Sophie *AUT    -17 F 3,00/55/18.25    
25  (36)  Slavikova Veronika CZE    -17 F 3,00/55/18.25 394,74  348,84 
27  (126)  Bondarieva Karyna UKR    -17 F 4,00/49   93,02 
28  (69)  Skipsey Willow GBR    -17 F 2,50/49   58,14 
29  (115)*  Wolfisberg Ladina *SUI    -17 F DNS    

Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Preliminary   FINAL   Overall    Team  

1  (53)  Georges Matteo FRA    -17 M 1,00/58/10.75 5,00/58/11.25
(Tie break: 5,50/58/11.25)

  960,78 

2  (81)  Wild Tim GER    -17 M 3,00/58/10.75 5,00/58/11.25
(Tie break: 5,00/58/11.25)

1000,00 1000,00 
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      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Preliminary   FINAL   Overall    Team  

3  (7)  Martorana Salvatore ITA    -17 M 1,00/58/11.25
(Tie break: 6,00/58/12.00)

4,00/58/11.25 901,96  901,96 

4  (66)  Crossland Harrison GBR    -17 M 2,00/58/11.25 3,00/58/11.25   882,35 
4  (85)  Kousathanas Ioannis GRE    -17 M 3,00/58/11.25 3,00/58/11.25 882,35  882,35 
4  (77)  Leonhardt Pepe GER    -17 M 3,00/58/11.25 3,00/58/11.25 882,35  882,35 
7  (29)  Constantinou Andreas CYP    -17 M 2,00/58/11.25 2,50/58/11.25   872,55 
8  (90)  Petropoulos Christos GRE    -17 M 3,00/58/11.25 2,00/58/11.25   882,35 
9  (54)  Germain Pierre Louis *FRA    -17 M 2,00/58/11.25 1,50/58/11.25    

10  (13)  Attensam Constantin *AUT    -17 M 2,00/58/11.25 1,00/58/11.25    
11  (117)  Elias Adrian SVK    -17 M 1,50/58/11.25 5,00/58/12.00 852,94  852,94 
12  (70)  Turp Sebastian GBR    -17 M 3,00/58/11.25 0,00/52 882,35  882,35 
13  (110)  Borel Noan SUI    -17 M 1,00/58/11.25

(Tie break: 3,00/58/12.00)
  843,14 

14  (116)  Wolfisberg Tullio SUI    -17 M 4,50/58/12.00 794,12  794,12 
15  (1)*  Acquaviva Giuseppe *ITA    -17 M 4,00/58/12.00 784,31   
15  (120)  Blomqvist Victor SWE    -17 M 4,00/58/12.00 784,31  784,31 
15  (63)*  Cosgrove James *GBR    -17 M 4,00/58/12.00 784,31   
18  (35)  Polidor Ales CZE    -17 M 3,00/58/12.00 764,71  764,71 
18  (100)  Rungis Toms LAT    -17 M 3,00/58/12.00   764,71 
18  (21)  Wienerroither Maximilian AUT    -17 M 3,00/58/12.00 764,71  764,71 
21  (52)  Garcia Axel FRA    -17 M 2,50/58/12.00 754,90  754,90 
21  (114)  Verhaeghe-Pellicer Joshua SUI    -17 M 2,50/58/12.00 754,90  754,90 
21  (71)*  Withers Oscar *GBR    -17 M 2,50/58/12.00    
24  (28)  Athinakis Ioannis CYP    -17 M 2,00/58/12.00 745,10  745,10 
24  (20)  Steiner Peter AUT    -17 M 2,00/58/12.00 745,10  745,10 
26  (55)  Gilg Gaspard FRA    -17 M 1,50/58/12.00 735,29  735,29 
27  (11)  Serafica Ettore ITA    -17 M 1,00/58/12.00 725,49  725,49 
27  (30)  Tofas Andreas CYP    -17 M 1,00/58/12.00   725,49 
29  (34)*  Koleilat Tamer *CZE    -17 M 0,50/58/12.00    
30  (43)  Barjau Boada Santi ESP    -17 M 2,00/58/13.00 627,45  627,45 
30  (17)  Kopacek Florian AUT    -17 M 2,00/58/13.00   627,45 
32  (102)  Busilas Rojus LTU    -17 M 1,50/58/13.00   617,65 
33  (68)  Fearn Charlie GBR    -17 M 1,00/58/13.00 607,84  607,84 
34  (45)  Rodriguez Jimenez Daniel ESP    -17 M 0,50/58/13.00   598,04 
35  (86)*  Loudaros Stefanos *GRE    -17 M 3,00/58/14.25 529,41   
36  (103)  Hamelink Kian NED    -17 M 2,25/58/14.25 514,71  514,71 
37  (130)  Martynov Leonid UKR    -17 M 3,00/58/16.00   411,76 
38  (72)  Beraia Tsotne GEO    -17 M 1,50/58/16.00   382,35 
39  (128)  Handziuk Danyil UKR    -17 M 5,00/58/18.25   333,33 
40  (73)  Shonia Giorgi GEO    -17 M 1,50/58/18.25   264,71 
41  (23)  Goubert Brent BEL    -17 M 5,00/52   98,04 
42  (44)  Boixader Salles Ramon ESP    -17 M 4,00/52   78,43 
42  (26)  Vermeulen Leon BEL    -17 M 4,00/52   78,43 

Under 14 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Preliminary   FINAL   Overall    Team  

1  (132)  Popova Mariia UKR    -14 F 6500 6650 1000,00 1000,00 
2  (98)  Vernikouskaya Maryia *IWF    -14 F 4180 4930 741,35   
3  (113)  Thorens Nina SUI    -14 F 3580 4420   664,66 
4  (6)  Graham Scarlett ITA    -14 F 3310 4060 610,53  610,53 
5  (97)  Niahotskaya Yelizaveta *IWF    -14 F 4230 3980 636,09   
6  (62)  Cosgrove Isabel GBR    -14 F 3520 3910 587,97  587,97 
7  (58)  Morel Melitine FRA    -14 F 3210 3730 560,90  560,90 
8  (119)  Schuster Sofia SVK    -14 F 3620 3610 544,36  544,36 
9  (127)  Dryha Emiliia UKR    -14 F 3920 3560 589,47  589,47 
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      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Preliminary   FINAL   Overall    Team  

9  (27)  Vermeulen Lucia BEL    -14 F 3260 3560   535,34 
11  (76)  Leonhardt Maja GER    -14 F 3470 3310 521,80  521,80 
12  (95)  Kazelskaya Nadzeya *IWF    -14 F 3390 3030 509,77   
13  (56)  Le Forestier Maelys FRA    -14 F 3180 478,20  478,20 
14  (39)  Vesela Sofie CZE    -14 F 2900   436,09 
15  (59)  Nael Tessa FRA    -14 F 2880 433,08  433,08 
16  (16)  Jelinek Rosa AUT    -14 F 2760 415,04  415,04 
17  (38)  Theerova Ella CZE    -14 F 2700   406,02 
18  (92)  Zisopoulou Styliani GRE    -14 F 2220 333,83  333,83 
19  (118)  Schuster Sarah SVK    -14 F 1840   276,69 
20  (64)*  Cosgrove Lara *GBR    -14 F 1610    
21  (2)  Boldini Bianca Maria ITA    -14 F 1500 225,56  225,56 
22  (122)  Enestrom Kajsa SWE    -14 F 1480 222,56  222,56 
23  (87)  Ntoima Ilektra GRE    -14 F 1150 172,93  172,93 
24  (78)  Miserok Nina GER    -14 F 1120 168,42  168,42 
25  (49)  Makynen Mariela FIN    -14 F 910   136,84 
26  (18)  Pfaller Magdalena AUT    -14 F DNS    

Under 14 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Preliminary   FINAL   Overall    Team  

1  (131)  Mykhailichenko Mykhailo UKR    -14 M 7610 7330 1000,00 1000,00 
2  (94)  Ivanou Fiodar *IWF    -14 M 5550 6110 802,89   
3  (65)  Coster Harley GBR    -14 M 4390 4820 633,38  633,38 
4  (42)  Thiel-Gronbech Sander DEN    -14 M 3170 3640 478,32  478,32 
5  (67)  Elliott Jimmy GBR    -14 M 3270 3220 429,70  429,70 
5  (91)  Silvestros Philippos GRE    -14 M 2790

(Tie break: 1790)
3220 423,13  423,13 

7  (4)  D'Agostino Ethan ITA    -14 M 2890 2970   390,28 
8  (75)  Kuhne Lars GER    -14 M 3900 2890 512,48  512,48 
9  (112)  Fasel Luca SUI    -14 M 2920 2670 383,71  383,71 

10  (61)  Carrington Buddy GBR    -14 M 3280 2430 431,01  431,01 
11  (24)  Hardy Camille BEL    -14 M 3300 2030   433,64 
12  (40)  Vesely Tobias CZE    -14 M 3160 1640   415,24 
13  (33)  Koleilat Dany CZE    -14 M 2790

(Tie break: 1460)
  366,62 

14  (50)  Conte Lubin FRA    -14 M 2670 350,85  350,85 
15  (123)  Hansson Ricky SWE    -14 M 2440 320,63  320,63 
16  (121)  Donnerstal Isak SWE    -14 M 2360 310,12  310,12 
17  (129)  Hnatenko Mykhailo UKR    -14 M 2230 293,04  293,04 
18  (89)  Perdikaris Leonidas GRE    -14 M 1160   152,43 
19  (96)  Mashchenka Ivan *IWF    -14 M 1000 131,41   
20  (107)  Sleszynski Maksymilian POL    -14 M 940 123,52  123,52 
21  (3)*  Buzzotta Filippo *ITA    -14 M 930    
22  (19)  Sassmann Paul AUT    -14 M DNS    

Under 17 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Preliminary   FINAL   Overall    Team  

1  (32)  Kmentova Klaudie CZE    -17 F 5780 5690  1000,00 
2  (51)  Duverger Marie-Lou FRA    -17 F 3520 5330 1000,00  922,15 
3  (79)  Wenzel Leny GER    -17 F 4270 4530 849,91  783,74 
4  (22)  Didden Victoria BEL    -17 F 4130 4020   714,53 
5  (12)  Serafica Margherita ITA    -17 F 3680 3930 737,34  679,93 
6  (124)  Olsson Marta SWE    -17 F 4110 3770 771,11  711,07 
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      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Preliminary   FINAL   Overall    Team  

7  (31)  Cajzlova Katerina CZE    -17 F 3230 3470 651,03  600,35 
8  (93)  Zisopoulou Vasiliki GRE    -17 F 3270 3370   583,04 
9  (15)  Hafner Katharina AUT    -17 F 3360 3270 630,39  581,31 

10  (105)  Van Bergen Sofie NED    -17 F 2580 3210 602,25  555,36 
11  (41)  Jacobsen Maise DEN    -17 F 2530 2710 508,44  468,86 
12  (104)  Korsten Dominique NED    -17 F 2690 1590 504,69  465,40 
13  (126)  Bondarieva Karyna UKR    -17 F 2410   416,96 
14  (36)  Slavikova Veronika CZE    -17 F 2340 439,02  404,84 
15  (82)  Zippel Maxi GER    -17 F 2190 410,88  378,89 
16  (37)*  Theerova Alzbeta *CZE    -17 F 1770    
17  (84)  Glyka Chara Sotiria GRE    -17 F 1730 324,58  299,31 
18  (5)  Graham Michela ITA    -17 F 1590 298,31  275,09 
19  (69)  Skipsey Willow GBR    -17 F 1340   231,83 
20  (125)  Ronnerfors Tuva-Lisa SWE    -17 F 1260 236,40  217,99 
21  (115)*  Wolfisberg Ladina *SUI    -17 F DNS    

Under 17 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Preliminary   FINAL   Overall    Team  

1  (52)  Garcia Axel FRA    -17 M 10380 9800 1000,00 1000,00 
2  (81)  Wild Tim GER    -17 M 8920 8530 859,34  859,34 
3  (1)*  Acquaviva Giuseppe *ITA    -17 M 5800 6960 670,52   
4  (117)  Elias Adrian SVK    -17 M 6330 6560 631,98  631,98 
5  (7)  Martorana Salvatore ITA    -17 M 6130 6280 605,01  605,01 
6  (66)  Crossland Harrison GBR    -17 M 5270 5250   507,71 
7  (77)  Leonhardt Pepe GER    -17 M 5420 5180 522,16  522,16 
8  (70)  Turp Sebastian GBR    -17 M 4780 5100 491,33  491,33 
9  (85)  Kousathanas Ioannis GRE    -17 M 5410 4370 521,19  521,19 

10  (130)  Martynov Leonid UKR    -17 M 4010 4280   412,33 
11  (35)  Polidor Ales CZE    -17 M 4450 3830 428,71  428,71 
11  (11)  Serafica Ettore ITA    -17 M 5750 3830 553,95  553,95 
13  (28)  Athinakis Ioannis CYP    -17 M 3480 335,26  335,26 
14  (110)  Borel Noan SUI    -17 M 2910   280,35 
15  (55)  Gilg Gaspard FRA    -17 M 2720 262,04  262,04 
16  (17)  Kopacek Florian AUT    -17 M 2640   254,34 
17  (45)  Rodriguez Jimenez Daniel ESP    -17 M 2560   246,63 
18  (63)*  Cosgrove James *GBR    -17 M 2160 208,09   
19  (68)  Fearn Charlie GBR    -17 M 2140 206,17  206,17 
20  (34)*  Koleilat Tamer *CZE    -17 M 2040    
21  (120)  Blomqvist Victor SWE    -17 M 1950 187,86  187,86 
22  (90)  Petropoulos Christos GRE    -17 M 1880   181,12 
23  (20)  Steiner Peter AUT    -17 M 1720 165,70  165,70 
24  (128)  Handziuk Danyil UKR    -17 M 1550   149,33 
25  (21)  Wienerroither Maximilian AUT    -17 M 1540 148,36  148,36 
26  (72)  Beraia Tsotne GEO    -17 M 1530   147,40 
27  (114)  Verhaeghe-Pellicer Joshua SUI    -17 M 980 94,41  94,41 
28  (43)  Barjau Boada Santi ESP    -17 M 950 91,52  91,52 
29  (103)  Hamelink Kian NED    -17 M 900 86,71  86,71 
30  (86)*  Loudaros Stefanos *GRE    -17 M 830 79,96   
31  (73)  Shonia Giorgi GEO    -17 M 560   53,95 
32  (116)  Wolfisberg Tullio SUI    -17 M 260 25,05  25,05 

Under 14 Girls Jump Results
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 Homologation: Record capability

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Preliminary   FINAL   Overall    Team  

1  (132)  Popova Mariia UKR    -14 F 36,4m 35,9m 1000,00 1000,00 
2  (97)  Niahotskaya Yelizaveta *IWF    -14 F 31,0m 31,9m 846,94   
3  (6)  Graham Scarlett ITA    -14 F 33,7m 31,4m 908,16  908,16 
4  (62)  Cosgrove Isabel GBR    -14 F 29,6m 29,7m 772,11  772,11 
4  (95)  Kazelskaya Nadzeya *IWF    -14 F 27,4m 29,7m 772,11   
6  (127)  Dryha Emiliia UKR    -14 F 30,4m 28,7m 795,92  795,92 
7  (76)  Leonhardt Maja GER    -14 F 26,5m 26,7m 670,07  670,07 
7  (78)  Miserok Nina GER    -14 F 24,3m 26,7m 670,07  670,07 
9  (58)  Morel Melitine FRA    -14 F 27,7m 25,6m 704,08  704,08 

10  (98)  Vernikouskaya Maryia *IWF    -14 F 23,5m 21,8m 561,22   
11  (16)  Jelinek Rosa AUT    -14 F 22,7m 534,01  534,01 
11  (56)  Le Forestier Maelys FRA    -14 F 22,7m 534,01  534,01 
13  (119)  Schuster Sofia SVK    -14 F 19,8m 435,37  435,37 
14  (59)  Nael Tessa FRA    -14 F 17,6m 360,54  360,54 
15  (122)  Enestrom Kajsa SWE    -14 F 15,9m 302,72  302,72 
16  (2)  Boldini Bianca Maria ITA    -14 F 15,5m 289,12  289,12 
17  (87)  Ntoima Ilektra GRE    -14 F 11,8m 163,27  163,27 
18  (18)  Pfaller Magdalena AUT    -14 F DNS    
18  (92)  Zisopoulou Styliani GRE    -14 F 0,00m    

Under 14 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Preliminary   FINAL   Overall    Team  

1  (65)  Coster Harley GBR    -14 M 42,5m 40,9m 1000,00 1000,00 
2  (131)  Mykhailichenko Mykhailo UKR    -14 M 37,6m 37,1m 849,23  849,23 
3  (94)  Ivanou Fiodar *IWF    -14 M 36,5m 35,0m 815,38   
4  (75)  Kuhne Lars GER    -14 M 29,7m 30,2m 621,54  621,54 
5  (121)  Donnerstal Isak SWE    -14 M 29,1m 29,9m 612,31  612,31 
6  (96)  Mashchenka Ivan *IWF    -14 M 28,8m 29,6m 603,08   
7  (91)  Silvestros Philippos GRE    -14 M 27,8m 28,1m 556,92  556,92 
8  (129)  Hnatenko Mykhailo UKR    -14 M 25,9m 25,6m 489,23  489,23 
9  (42)  Thiel-Gronbech Sander DEN    -14 M 23,3m 409,23  409,23 

10  (123)  Hansson Ricky SWE    -14 M 20,6m 326,15  326,15 
11  (50)  Conte Lubin FRA    -14 M 19,3m 286,15  286,15 
12  (67)  Elliott Jimmy GBR    -14 M 18,8m 270,77  270,77 
13  (112)  Fasel Luca SUI    -14 M 15,7m 175,38  175,38 
14  (61)  Carrington Buddy GBR    -14 M 11,6m 49,23  49,23 
15  (107)  Sleszynski Maksymilian POL    -14 M 0,00m    

Under 17 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Preliminary   FINAL   Overall    Team  

1  (41)  Jacobsen Maise DEN    -17 F 45,2m 46,9m 1000,00 1000,00 
2  (79)  Wenzel Leny GER    -17 F 38,0m 39,3m 775,81  775,81 
3  (15)  Hafner Katharina AUT    -17 F 36,5m 38,1m 740,41  740,41 
4  (51)  Duverger Marie-Lou FRA    -17 F 35,2m 37,4m 719,76  719,76 
5  (12)  Serafica Margherita ITA    -17 F 31,8m 34,3m 628,32  628,32 
6  (5)  Graham Michela ITA    -17 F 31,0m 32,8m 584,07  584,07 
7  (31)  Cajzlova Katerina CZE    -17 F 29,6m 30,7m 522,12  522,12 
8  (125)  Ronnerfors Tuva-Lisa SWE    -17 F 28,9m 27,2m 469,03  469,03 
9  (36)  Slavikova Veronika CZE    -17 F 27,8m 436,58  436,58 

10  (82)  Zippel Maxi GER    -17 F 20,7m 227,14  227,14 
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      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Preliminary   FINAL   Overall    Team  

11  (104)  Korsten Dominique NED    -17 F 20,6m 224,19  224,19 
12  (84)  Glyka Chara Sotiria GRE    -17 F 18,7m 168,14  168,14 
13  (124)  Olsson Marta SWE    -17 F 18,6m 165,19  165,19 
14  (105)  Van Bergen Sofie NED    -17 F 12,0m    
15  (115)*  Wolfisberg Ladina *SUI    -17 F DNS    

Under 17 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Preliminary   FINAL   Overall    Team  

1  (81)  Wild Tim GER    -17 M 54,3m 52,9m 1000,00 1000,00 
2  (52)  Garcia Axel FRA    -17 M 49,7m 52,3m 941,69  941,69 
3  (7)  Martorana Salvatore ITA    -17 M 49,9m 49,9m 871,72  871,72 
4  (20)  Steiner Peter AUT    -17 M 49,4m 49,7m 865,89  865,89 
5  (117)  Elias Adrian SVK    -17 M 47,8m 49,1m 848,40  848,40 
6  (21)  Wienerroither Maximilian AUT    -17 M 49,2m 49,0m 851,31  851,31 
7  (120)  Blomqvist Victor SWE    -17 M 46,1m 47,1m 790,09  790,09 
8  (77)  Leonhardt Pepe GER    -17 M 43,6m 45,2m 734,69  734,69 
9  (116)  Wolfisberg Tullio SUI    -17 M 44,1m 44,9m 725,95  725,95 

10  (53)  Georges Matteo FRA    -17 M 42,6m 44,5m   714,29 
11  (35)  Polidor Ales CZE    -17 M 43,2m 43,1m 676,38  676,38 
12  (70)  Turp Sebastian GBR    -17 M 43,1m 42,6m 673,47  673,47 
13  (85)  Kousathanas Ioannis GRE    -17 M 42,3m 650,15  650,15 
14  (114)  Verhaeghe-Pellicer Joshua SUI    -17 M 41,7m 632,65  632,65 
15  (1)*  Acquaviva Giuseppe *ITA    -17 M 40,4m 594,75   
16  (68)  Fearn Charlie GBR    -17 M 38,5m 539,36  539,36 
17  (11)  Serafica Ettore ITA    -17 M 35,8m 460,64  460,64 
18  (55)  Gilg Gaspard FRA    -17 M 35,6m 454,81  454,81 
19  (28)  Athinakis Ioannis CYP    -17 M 32,9m 376,09  376,09 
20  (43)  Barjau Boada Santi ESP    -17 M 23,8m 110,79  110,79 
21  (63)*  Cosgrove James *GBR    -17 M 22,8m 81,63   
22  (86)*  Loudaros Stefanos *GRE    -17 M 18,6m    
23  (103)  Hamelink Kian NED    -17 M 18,2m    
24  (74)  Tchekhani Zurab GEO    -17 M 0,00m    

Under 14 Girls Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (132)  Popova Mariia UKR    -14 F 906,98  1000,00  1000,00  2906,98 
2  (97)  Niahotskaya Yelizaveta *IWF    -14 F 930,23  636,09  846,94  2413,26 
3  (6)  Graham Scarlett ITA    -14 F 767,44  610,53  908,16  2286,13 
4  (62)  Cosgrove Isabel GBR    -14 F 918,60  587,97  772,11  2278,68 
5  (58)  Morel Melitine FRA    -14 F 1000,00  560,90  704,08  2264,98 
6  (95)  Kazelskaya Nadzeya *IWF    -14 F 906,98  509,77  772,11  2188,86 
7  (127)  Dryha Emiliia UKR    -14 F 755,81  589,47  795,92  2141,20 
8  (98)  Vernikouskaya Maryia *IWF    -14 F 767,44  741,35  561,22  2070,01 
9  (76)  Leonhardt Maja GER    -14 F 802,33  521,80  670,07  1994,20 

10  (16)  Jelinek Rosa AUT    -14 F 883,72  415,04  534,01  1832,77 
11  (119)  Schuster Sofia SVK    -14 F 604,65  544,36  435,37  1584,38 
12  (78)  Miserok Nina GER    -14 F 720,93  168,42  670,07  1559,42 
13  (59)  Nael Tessa FRA    -14 F 720,93  433,08  360,54  1514,55 
14  (56)  Le Forestier Maelys FRA    -14 F 465,12  478,20  534,01  1477,33 
15  (122)  Enestrom Kajsa SWE    -14 F 767,44  222,56  302,72  1292,72 
16  (2)  Boldini Bianca Maria ITA    -14 F 744,19  225,56  289,12  1258,87 
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      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

17  (92)  Zisopoulou Styliani GRE    -14 F 790,70  333,83    1124,53 
18  (87)  Ntoima Ilektra GRE    -14 F 534,88  172,93  163,27  871,08 

Under 14 Boys Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (131)  Mykhailichenko Mykhailo UKR    -14 M 1000,00  1000,00  849,23  2849,23 
2  (65)  Coster Harley GBR    -14 M 959,60  633,38  1000,00  2592,98 
3  (94)  Ivanou Fiodar *IWF    -14 M 656,57  802,89  815,38  2274,84 
4  (75)  Kuhne Lars GER    -14 M 696,97  512,48  621,54  1830,99 
5  (121)  Donnerstal Isak SWE    -14 M 818,18  310,12  612,31  1740,61 
6  (91)  Silvestros Philippos GRE    -14 M 646,46  423,13  556,92  1626,51 
7  (42)  Thiel-Gronbech Sander DEN    -14 M 616,16  478,32  409,23  1503,71 
8  (123)  Hansson Ricky SWE    -14 M 767,68  320,63  326,15  1414,46 
9  (96)  Mashchenka Ivan *IWF    -14 M 606,06  131,41  603,08  1340,55 

10  (67)  Elliott Jimmy GBR    -14 M 636,36  429,70  270,77  1336,83 
11  (112)  Fasel Luca SUI    -14 M 767,68  383,71  175,38  1326,77 
12  (129)  Hnatenko Mykhailo UKR    -14 M 474,75  293,04  489,23  1257,02 
13  (50)  Conte Lubin FRA    -14 M 585,86  350,85  286,15  1222,86 
14  (61)  Carrington Buddy GBR    -14 M 80,81  431,01  49,23  561,05 
15  (107)  Sleszynski Maksymilian POL    -14 M 429,29  123,52    552,81 

Under 17 Girls Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (51)  Duverger Marie-Lou FRA    -17 F 868,42  1000,00  719,76  2588,18 
2  (41)  Jacobsen Maise DEN    -17 F 881,58  508,44  1000,00  2390,02 
3  (12)  Serafica Margherita ITA    -17 F 1000,00  737,34  628,32  2365,66 
4  (15)  Hafner Katharina AUT    -17 F 973,68  630,39  740,41  2344,48 
5  (31)  Cajzlova Katerina CZE    -17 F 973,68  651,03  522,12  2146,83 
6  (79)  Wenzel Leny GER    -17 F 513,16  849,91  775,81  2138,88 
7  (124)  Olsson Marta SWE    -17 F 842,11  771,11  165,19  1778,41 
8  (5)  Graham Michela ITA    -17 F 868,42  298,31  584,07  1750,80 
9  (125)  Ronnerfors Tuva-Lisa SWE    -17 F 986,84  236,40  469,03  1692,27 

10  (104)  Korsten Dominique NED    -17 F 815,79  504,69  224,19  1544,67 
11  (105)  Van Bergen Sofie NED    -17 F 842,11  602,25  0,00  1444,36 
12  (36)  Slavikova Veronika CZE    -17 F 394,74  439,02  436,58  1270,34 
13  (82)  Zippel Maxi GER    -17 F 434,21  410,88  227,14  1072,23 
14  (84)  Glyka Chara Sotiria GRE    -17 F 526,32  324,58  168,14  1019,04 

Under 17 Boys Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (81)  Wild Tim GER    -17 M 1000,00  859,34  1000,00  2859,34 
2  (52)  Garcia Axel FRA    -17 M 754,90  1000,00  941,69  2696,59 
3  (7)  Martorana Salvatore ITA    -17 M 901,96  605,01  871,72  2378,69 
4  (117)  Elias Adrian SVK    -17 M 852,94  631,98  848,40  2333,32 
5  (77)  Leonhardt Pepe GER    -17 M 882,35  522,16  734,69  2139,20 
6  (85)  Kousathanas Ioannis GRE    -17 M 882,35  521,19  650,15  2053,69 
7  (1)*  Acquaviva Giuseppe *ITA    -17 M 784,31  670,52  594,75  2049,58 
8  (70)  Turp Sebastian GBR    -17 M 882,35  491,33  673,47  2047,15 
9  (35)  Polidor Ales CZE    -17 M 764,71  428,71  676,38  1869,80 
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      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

10  (20)  Steiner Peter AUT    -17 M 745,10  165,70  865,89  1776,69 
11  (21)  Wienerroither Maximilian AUT    -17 M 764,71  148,36  851,31  1764,38 
12  (120)  Blomqvist Victor SWE    -17 M 784,31  187,86  790,09  1762,26 
13  (11)  Serafica Ettore ITA    -17 M 725,49  553,95  460,64  1740,08 
14  (116)  Wolfisberg Tullio SUI    -17 M 794,12  25,05  725,95  1545,12 
15  (114)  Verhaeghe-Pellicer Joshua SUI    -17 M 754,90  94,41  632,65  1481,96 
16  (28)  Athinakis Ioannis CYP    -17 M 745,10  335,26  376,09  1456,45 
17  (55)  Gilg Gaspard FRA    -17 M 735,29  262,04  454,81  1452,14 
18  (68)  Fearn Charlie GBR    -17 M 607,84  206,17  539,36  1353,37 
19  (63)*  Cosgrove James *GBR    -17 M 784,31  208,09  81,63  1074,03 
20  (43)  Barjau Boada Santi ESP    -17 M 627,45  91,52  110,79  829,76 
21  (86)*  Loudaros Stefanos *GRE    -17 M 529,41  79,96  0,00  609,37 
22  (103)  Hamelink Kian NED    -17 M 514,71  86,71  0,00  601,42 

Chief Judge
Kunert Elena

Homologator
Therin Gael

Scorer
Coitou Annie


